
 

 
 

School Dates for 2024– 2025 (Reception, Year 1 & Year 2) 

 Open on the morning of Close afternoon session of 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Thursday 5th September 2024 
 
Tuesday 5th November 2024 

Thursday 24th October 2024 
 
Friday 20th December 2024 

SPRING TERM 2025 
Monday 6th January 2025 
 
Monday 24th February 2025 

Friday 14th February 2025 
 
Friday 4th April 2025 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
Tuesday 22nd  April 2025 
 
Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Friday 23rd May 2025 
 
Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

Reception children: 
Children who are new to Newtown will have a home visit on Thursday 5th September, so Reception will be closed on this day.  Other 
transition arrangements (half day sessions) for Reception have been communicated. 

 
Staff Training Days:  Tuesday 3rd September 2024  Wednesday 4th September 2024 
    Friday 25th October 2024  Monday 4th November 2024 
    Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
Bank Holidays:   Monday 5th May 2025 
 

School Dates for 2025– 2026 (Reception, Year 1 & Year 2) 

 Open on the morning of Close afternoon session of 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
Friday 5th September 2025 
 
Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Thursday 23rd October 2025 
 
Friday 19th December 2025 

SPRING TERM 2026 
Monday 5th January 2026 
 
Monday 23rd February 2026 

Friday 13th February 2026 
 
Friday 27th March 2026 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
Monday 13th April 2026 
 
Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

Reception children: 
Children who are new to Newtown will have a home visit on Friday 5th September, so Reception will be closed on this day.  Other 
transition arrangements for Reception to be confirmed. 
  

Staff Training Days:  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 Thursday 4th September 2025 
    Friday 24th October 2025  Monday 3rd November 2025 
    Monday 1st June 2026 
 
Bank Holidays:   Monday 4th May 2026 


